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Men / 41 / Senior
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Austin Gonzales4125
All Pro

9.900 10.900 8.90010.200 9.0009.200 58.100
1 1 1 7T 2 2T 1 

1 

Collin Cox4101
Preston

9.500 9.900 8.4009.900 9.00010.100 56.800
2 5T 3 9 1 2T 2 

2 

Daryl Truitt4127
All Pro

9.100 10.400 9.4009.000 8.9008.200 55.000
4 2T 6 1T 4 4 3 

3 

Blake Cooper4114
Fairland Gymnastics

9.000 9.800 9.0009.600 8.5008.600 54.500
5 7 4 6 3 7 4 

4 

Caleb Kazanjian4103
Preston

9.400 8.600 8.90010.000 9.6007.900 54.400
3 9 2 7T 6 1 5 

5 

James Robinson4115
Fairland Gymnastics

8.500 10.300 9.1009.400 8.7007.800 53.800
6 4 5 4T 7 5T 6 

6 

Gabriel Schnaufer4111
Capital Gymnastics

8.200 10.400 9.1008.900 8.7007.600 52.900
8 2T 7 4T 8T 5T 7 

7 

George Hutchison4102
Preston

8.300 9.700 9.4008.800 7.5008.000 51.700
7 8 8T 1T 5 9 8 

8 

Michael MacGill4118
Columbia Gymnastics

8.000 9.900 9.2008.800 8.0007.600 51.500
9 5T 8T 3 8T 8 9 

9 
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